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Sprinkler Irrigation Pipe & Fittings ® Yagmurlama Sulama Boru ve Ek Parcalari

Mandalli Yagmurlama Borusu (5 mt) _ Mandalli Yagmurlama Borusu (6 mt) _
Latched Sprinkler Pipe (5 mt) code Diameter | o e Sprinkler Pipe (6 mt) Code Diameter

YSB.1001 50 YSB.1101 50
YSB.1002 63 YSB.1102 63
YSB.1003 75 YSB.1103 75
YSB.1004 90 YSB.1104 90
YSB.1005 110 YSB.1105 110
YSB.1006 125 YSB.1106 125
YSB.1007 140 YSB.1107 140
YSB.1008 160 YSB.1108 160

: Erkek Bashk : Disi Baslik :

YSE.1001 50 YSE.1101 50 YSE.1201 50
YSE.1002 63 ¥ YSE.1102 63 YSE.1202 63
YSE.1003 75 YSE.1103 75 YSE.1203 75
YSE.1004 90 YSE.1104 90 YSE.1204 90
YSE.1005 110 YSE.1105 110 YSE.1205 110

YSE.1006 125 YSE.1106 125 YSE.1206 125
YSE.1007 140 YSE.1107 140 YSE.1207 140
YSE.1008 160 YSE.1108 160 YSE.1208 160
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Sprinkler Irrigatin Pipe & Fittings ® Yagmurlama Sulama Boru ve Ek Parcalari

Erkek Kértapa . Disi Kértapa : Abot :
Male Blind Plug Female Blind Plug Abot

YSE.1301 50 YSE.1401 50 YSE.1501 50
YSE.1302 63 YSE.1402 63 YSE.1502 63
YSE.1303 75 YSE.1403 75 YSE.1503 75
YSE.1304 90 YSE.1404 90 YSE.1504 90
YSE.1305 110 YSE.1405 110 YSE.1505 110
YSE.1306 125 YSE.1406 125
YSE.1307 140 YSE.1407 140
YSE.1308 160 YSE.1408 160

Fle

YSE.1601 50 12175 110 YSE.1701  63x50 12160 125x90

YSE.1602 63 12176 125 YSE.1702  75x50 12161  125x110
YSE.1603 75 12177 140 YSE.1703  75x63 12162 140x90
YSE.1604 90 12178 160 YSE.1704  90x50 12163  140x110

YSE.1705  90x63 12164  140x125
YSE.1706  90x75 12165  160x110
YSE.1707  110x75 12166  160x125
YSE.1708  110x90 12167  160x140
YSE.1709  125x75

www.alyansagri.com - Sulama Sistemleri Katalogu - Irrigation System Cataloque




A

NYNNS

AGRI INC.

Sprinkler Irrigation Pipe & Fittings ® Yagmurlama Sulama Boru ve Ek Parcalari

YSE.1801 50x50  YSE.1817  125x63
YSE.1802 63x50  YSE.1818  125x75
YSE.1803 63x63  YSE1819  125x90
YSE.1804  75x50  YSE.1820 125x110
YSE.1805 75x63  YSE.1821 125x125
YSE.1806  75x75  YSE.1822  140x75 YSE.1906  75x75  YSE1922  140x75
YSE.1807  90x50  YSE.1823  140x90 : YSE.1907  90x50  YSE.1923  140x90
YSE.1808 90x63  YSE1824 140x110 YSE.1908  90x63  YSE.1924 140x110

YSE.1901  50x50  YSE1917  125x63
YSE.1902  63x50  YSE1918  125x75
YSE.1903  63x63  YSE.1919  125x90
YSE1904  75x50  YSE.1920 125x110
YSE.1905  75x63  YSE1921 125x125

YSE.1809  90x75  YSE.1825 140x125 YSE. 1909  90x75  YSE1925 140x125
YSE.1810  90x90  YSE1826 140x140 YSE.1910  90x90  YSE1926 140x140
YSE.1811  110x50 YSE.1827  160x75 YSE.1911  110x50 YSE1927  160x75

YSE.1812  110x63 YSE.1828  160x90 YSE1912  110x63  YSE.1928  160x90

YSE.1813  110x75 YSE.1829 160x110 YSE1913  110x75 YSE.1929 160x110
YSE.1814  110x90 YSE.1830 160x125 YSE.1914  110x90 YSE1930 160x125
YSE.1815 110x110 YSE.1831 160x140 YSE.1915 110x110 YSE1931 160x140
YSE.1816  125x50 YSE.1832 160x160 YSE1916  125x50  YSE.1932 160x160

s

YSE.2001 50 YSE.2004 90 YSE.2101 75 YSE.2104 125
YSE.2002 63 YSE.2005 110 YSE.2102 90 YSE.2105 140
YSE.2003 75 YSE.2006 125 YSE.2103 110 YSE.2106 160
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DRA 101 Sprink /4
DRA 101 Sprink

DRA 201 Sprink /2
Property | 5201 sprink

YSE2511  3.0x1.8 YSE2521  5.0x4.0
YSE.2512  3.0x2.3 YSE.2522  4.5x2.3
YSE.2523  3.8x2.3

Kiresel Vana Mason Abot Rediiksiyon
Ball Vaive Property Muff Property Abot Reduction Property

YSE.3001  32x20 YSE.3011  32x40
YSE3002  32x25

. . YSE3003  32x32

DRA 301 Sprink 1"
Property 1 npr'301 Spr;,'nk Property

YSE2501  5.0x4.2
YSE.2502  4.5x2.3
YSE.2503  3.8x2.3

YSE2601  32x32

Beyaz Uzatma Borusu Renkli Uzatma Borusu
White Prolongation Pipe il KB Color Prolongation Pipe B e

YSE3021  32x25  YSE3025  32x75 YSE3041  32x25  YSE3045  32x75

YSE3022  32x33  YSE.3026  32x100 YSE3042  32x35  YSE.3046  32x100
YSE.3023  32x50  YSE3027  32x150 YSE.3043  32x50  YSE.3047 32x150
YSE.3024  32x60  YSE.3028  32x200 YSE.3044  32x60  YSE.3048 32x200

y
»
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Abot Ustii Coklu Dagitic Mini Sprink Adaptérii
Above Abot Multicoupling A Mini Sprink Adapter

YSE.3061 32x20x32

Galvanizli Demir Cubuk
Al Galvanized Iron Baqr: S

YSE.3062  1/2x20 YSE.3071 1200

=

Pipe Collection Reel code

YSE.3064  32x32 “ YSE.3081

Erkek Motopomp ; Disi Motopomp . Venturi
Male Motopomp Female Motopomp Venturi Property

YSE.3101 50 YSE.3121 50 YSE.3091 3/4”

Karik Sulama Vanasi Nipel
P rt
Furrow lIrrigation Valve Gty ey Nipple

YSE.3063  32x32

YSE.3102 63 YSE.3122 63 YSE.3092 1"
YSE.3103 75 YSE.3123 75 YSE3093  1-1/2”
YSE.3104 90 YSE.3124 90 YSE.3094 2’
YSE.3105 110 YSE.3125 110

YSE.3106 125 YSE.3126 125

YSE.3107 140 YSE.3127 140

YSE.3108 160 YSE.3128 160

www.alyansagri.com - Sulama Sistemleri Katalogu - Irrigation System Cataloque




IRRIGATION PIPES& COMPPRESSION FITTINGS




Kangal Boru ve Baglanti Ek Parcalari @ Irrigation Pipes & Compression Fittings

Kangal Boru (PN 10)

Irrigation Pipe

KSB.1001
KSB.1002
KSB.1003
KSB.1004
KSB.1005
KSB.1006
KSB.1007
KSB.1008
KSB.1009

Celik Kollu Kiiresel Vana
Metal Sleeve Ball Valve

20
25
32
40
50
63
75
90
110

KSV.1021
KSV.1022
KSV.1023
KSV.1024
KSV.1025
KSV.1026

40
50
63
75
90
110

200
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
50

48
45
20
12
8
4
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Kiiresel Vana . :
Ball Valve _ acking

KSV.1001
KSV.1002
KSV.1003
KSV.1004
KSV.1005
KSV.1006
KSV.1007
KSV.1008
KSV.1009

. . Kelebek Vana (Dékiim Goévdeli)
Butterﬂy Valve (Casting Body)

20
25
32
40
50
63
75
90
110

KSV.1041
KSV.1042
KSV.1043
KSV.1044
KSV.1045
KSV.1046
KSVv.1047

150
120
70
48
45
20
12
8
4

40/ 1%"
50/2"

65/ 2%"
80/3"

100/ 4”
125/5”
150/ 6"
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icten Disli Adaptér (PN 16)
Female Adaptor

KMA.1001
KMA.1002
KMA.1003
KMA.1004
KMA.1005
KMA.1006
KMA.1007
KMA.1008
KMA.1009
KMA.1010

Distan Disli Adaptér (PN 16)
Male Adaptor

KMA.1051
KMA.1052
KMA.1053
KMA.1054
KMA.1055
KMA.1056
KMA.1057
KMA.1058
KMA.1059
KMA.1060
KMA.1061

20x43 300
20x% 300
25x45 200
25x% 200
25x1 150
32x4s 160
32x% 110
32x1 110
32x1% 140
40x%4 100

20x%3 300
20x% 300
25x45 200
25x% 200
25x1 150
32x%3 200
32x% 110
32x1 110
32x1% 110
40x%4 100
40x1 70
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KMA.1011
KMA.1012
KMA.1013
KMA.1014
KMA.1015
KMA.1016
KMA.1017
KMA.1018
KMA.1019
KMA.1020

KMA.1062
KMA.1063
KMA.1064
KMA.1065
KMA.1066
KMA.1067
KMA.1068
KMA.1069
KMA.1070
KMA.1071

40x1
40x1Y4
40x1%5
50x1%
50x1%5
50x2
63x1Y5
63x2
63x2%5
75x2

40x1%4
40x1Y5
50x1
50x1Y4
50x1%5
50x2
63x1Y5
63x2
63x2%5
75x2

60
60
60
40
40
55
40
26
35
26

70
70
70
45
45
45
30
30
40
15

KMA.1021
KMA.1022
KMA.1023
KMA.1024
KMA.1025
KMA.1026
KMA.1027
KMA.1028
KMA.1029
KMA.1030

KMA.1072
KMA.1073
KMA.1074
KMA.1075
KMA.1076
KMA.1077
KMA.1078
KMA.1079
KMA.1080
KMA.1081

75%x2%2
75x3
90x2
90x2%2
90x3
90x4
110x2
110x2%3
110x3
110x4

75%x2%2
75x3
90x2
90x2%2
90x3
90x4
110x2
110x2%3
110x3
110x4

Irrigation Pipes & Compression Fittings ® Kangal Boru ve Baglanti Ek Parcalari

15
23
16
10
10
15

O ON 00 0o

15
25
16
16
10
15

o O 00 00
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Kangal Boru ve Baglanti Ek Parcalari @ Irrigation Pipes & Compression Fittings

KMA.1201 = 20x20x20 90
KMA.1202  25x25x25 60
KMA.1203  32x32x32 35
KMA.1204  40x40x40 25
KMA.1205  50x50x50 15
KMA.1206  63x63x63 10
KMA.1207  75x75x75 5
KMA.1208  90x90x90
KMA.1209 110x110x110 1

Gecme Manson (PN 16) - Gecme TE (PN 16)
Coupling Property Coupling T

KMA.1101 20x20 160
KMA.1102 25x25 110
KMA.1103 32x32 60
KMA.1104  40x40 45
KMA.1105 50x50 30
KMA.1106 63x63 15
KMA.1107 75x75 10
KMA.1108 90x90 6
KMA.1109 110x110 4

Gecme Dirsek (PN 16) - Rediiksiyonlu Dirsek (PN 16)
Coupling Elbow Property Reduction Elbow

KMA.1151 20x20 150 KMA.1251 25x20 100
KMA.1152 25x25 80 KMA.1252 32x25 50
KMA.1153 32x32 50 KMA.1253 40x32 35
KMA.1154  40x40 35 KMA.1254 50x40 25
KMA.1155 50x50 25 KMA.1255 63x50 15
KMA.1156 63x63 15 KMA.1256 75%63 7
KMA.1157 75x75 7 KMA.1257 90x75 4
KMA.1158 90x90 4 KMA.1258 110x75 2
KMA.1159 110x110 2 KMA.1259 110x90 2
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Rediiksiyon (PN 16)

Reduction Property

KMA.1301
KMA.1302
KMA.1303
KMA.1304
KMA.1305
KMA.1306
KMA.1307
KMA.1308
KMA.1309
KMA.1310
KMA.1311
KMA.1312
KMA.1313
KMA.1314
KMA.1315
KMA.1316
KMA.1317
KMA.1318
KMA.1319
KMA.1320
KMA.1321
KMA.1322
KMA.1323
KMA.1324

Irrigation Pipes & Compression Fittings ® Kangal Boru ve Baglanti Ek Parcalari

25x%20
32x20
32x25
40x20
40x25
40x32
50%x20
50x25
50x32
50x40
63x20
63x25
63x32
63x40
63x50
75x40
75x50
75x63
90x50
90x63
90x75
110x63
110x75
110x90

110
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Rediiksiyon TE (PN 16)

Reduction T

KMA.1351
KMA.1352
KMA.1353
KMA.1354
KMA.1355
KMA.1356
KMA.1357
KMA.1358
KMA.1359
KMA.1360
KMA.1361
KMA.1362
KMA.1363
KMA.1364
KMA.1365
KMA.1366
KMA.1367
KMA.1368
KMA.1369
KMA.1370
KMA.1371
KMA.1372

25x20x25
32x20x32
32x25x32
40x20x40
40x25x40
40x32x40
50x20x50
50x25x50
50x32x50
50x40x50
63x25x63
63x32x63
63x40x63
63x50x63
75x50x75
75x63x75
90x50x90
90x63x90
90x75x90
110x63x110
110x75x110
110x90x110

60
35
35
25
25
25
15
15
15
15
10
10
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Kangal Boru ve Baglanti Ek Parcalari @ Irrigation Pipes & Compression Fittings

icten Disli TE (PN 16) : Distan Disli TE (PN 16) -
Female T Property Male T Property

KMA.1401 = 20x%2x20 110 KMA.1451 20x>2x20 110
KMA.1402  20x34x20 110 KMA.1452 20x34x20 110
KMA.1403  25xY5x25 75 2 KMA.1453 25x45x25 75
KMA.1404  25x%4x25 75 KMA.1454 25x34x25 75
KMA.1405 25x1x25 75 KMA.1455 25x1x25 75
KMA.1406  32x'5x32 40 KMA.1456 32x445x32 40
KMA.1407  32x%4x32 40 KMA.1457 32x%4x32 40
KMA.1408 32x1x32 40 KMA.1458 32x1x32 40
KMA.1409  40x%4x40 25 KMA.1459 40x1x40 25
KMA.1410 40x1x40 25 KMA.1460  40x1%x40 25
KMA.1411 = 40x1%4x40 25 KMA.1461 = 50x1%x50 20
KMA.1412 50x1x50 20 KMA.1462  50x1%5x50 20
KMA.1413  50x1%4x50 20 KMA.1463  63x1%5x63 10
KMA.1414  50x1%2x50 20 KMA.1464 63x2x63 10
KMA.1415 63x1x63 10 KMA.1465 75x2x75 6
KMA.1416  63x1%4x63 10 KMA.1466  75x2Y5x75 6
KMA.1417  63x1%%x63 10 KMA.1467  90x2%5x90 3
KMA.1418 63x2x63 10 KMA.1468 90x3x90 3
KMA.1419 75%x2x75 KMA.1469  110x3x110 1
KMA.1420  75x2%4x75 KMA.1470  110x4x110 1

KMA.1422 90x3x90
KMA.1423  110x3x110
KMA.1424  110x4x110
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KMA.1421  90x2%x90 3
3
1
1
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icten Disli Dirsek (PN 16)
Female Elbow Property

KMA.1501
KMA.1502
KMA.1503
KMA.1504
KMA.1505
KMA.1506
KMA.1507
KMA.1508
KMA.1509
KMA.1510
KMA.1511
KMA.1512
KMA.1513
KMA.1514
KMA.1515
KMA.1516
KMA.1517
KMA.1518

Irrigation Pipes & Compression Fittings ® Kangal Boru ve Baglanti Ek Parcalari

20x'3
20x%4
25x%3
25x%4
25x1
32x%4
32x1
40x1
40x1%4
50x1%4
50x1%s
63x2
75x2
75x2%5
90x2%5
90x3
110x3
110x4

180
180
120
120
120
75
75
40
40
30
30
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Distan Disli Dirsek (PN 16)

Male Elbow

KMA.1551
KMA.1552
KMA.1553
KMA.1554
KMA.1555
KMA.1556
KMA.1557
KMA.1558
KMA.1559
KMA.1560
KMA.1561
KMA.1562
KMA.1563
KMA.1564
KMA.1565
KMA.1566
KMA.1567
KMA.1568
KMA.1569

20x'3
20x%4
25xY3
25x%4
25x1
32x%
32x1
32x1%4
40x1
40x1v4
40x1Y5
50x14
50x1%5
63x1%3
63x2
75x2v5
90x3
110x3
110x4

180
180
120
120
120
75
75
75
40
40
40
30
30
20
20
10
6
3
3
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Kangal Boru ve Baglanti Ek Parcalari @ Irrigation Pipes & Compression Fittings

Tapa (PN 16) : Adaptor Sikma Anahtari -

KMA.1601 20 250 KMA.1701  25x32 400
KMA.1602 25 175 A KMA.1702 45x50x63x75 140
KMA.1603 32 100 KMA.1703  90x110 50

KMA.1604 40 65
KMA.1605 50 50
KMA.1606 63 35
KMA.1607 75 15
KMA.1608 90 7
KMA.1609 110 6

Kiiresel Vana (PN 16) - Gecme Kiiresel Vana (PN 16) -
Ball Valve Property Coupling Valve Property

KMA.1651 1/2x1/2 250 KMA.1751 20x20 100
KMA.1652 3/4x3/4 225 KMA.1752 25x25 70
KMA.1653 Ix1 90 KMA.1753 32x32 40
KMA.1654  1,25x1,25 50 KMA.1754 40x40 30
KMA.1655 1,5x1,5 40 KMA.1755 50x50 15
KMA.1656 2x2 30 KMA.1756 63x63 12
KMA.1657 2,5x2,5 12 KMA.1757 75%75 8
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Civatali Priz Kolye
Clamp Saddle

KMA.1801
KMA.1802
KMA.1803
KMA.1804
KMA.1805
KMA.1806
KMA.1807
KMA.1808
KMA.1809
KMA.1810
KMA.1811
KMA.1812
KMA.1813
KMA.1814
KMA.1815
KMA.1816
KMA.1817
KMA.1818
KMA.1819

25x%3
32x%3
32x%4
40x%4
40x%4
40x1
50x%5
50x%4
50x1
50x1%a
50x1%5
63xY3
63x%4
63x1
63x1%4
63x1%5
63x2
75x%5
75x%4

200
200
200
125
125
125
50
50
50
45
45
35
35
35
30

KMA.1820
KMA.1821
KMA.1822
KMA.1823
KMA.1824
KMA.1825
KMA.1826
KMA.1827
KMA.1828
KMA.1829
KMA.1830
KMA.1831
KMA.1832
KMA.1833
KMA.1834
KMA.1835
KMA.1836
KMA.1837
KMA.1838

Irrigation Pipes & Compression Fittings ® Kangal Boru ve Baglanti Ek Parcalari

75x1
90xY5
90x%4
90x1
90x1%4
90x1Y5
90x2
110x%4
110x34
110x1
110x1%4
110x1%5
110x2
125x%4
125x1
125x1Y4
125x1%5
125x2
125x3

30
24
24
24
24
24
24
18
18

Cift Cikisli Civatali Priz Kolye

Clamp Saddle Double Ended

KMA.1901
KMA.1902
KMA.1903
KMA.1904
KMA.1905
KMA.1906
KMA.1907
KMA.1908
KMA.1909
KMA.1910
KMA.1911
KMA.1912
KMA.1913
KMA.1914
KMA.1915
KMA.1916
KMA.1917
KMA.1918
KMA.1919
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25xY5x%
32xYsxbs
32x%4x%4
40x1 x4
40x34x%4
40x1x1
50x45x45
50x%4x%4
50x1x1
50x1Y4ax1'4
50x1¥sx1%5
63x45xYs
63x%4x4
63x1x1
63x1Vax1v4
63x1¥5x1Y5
63x2x2
75xYaxts
75x%4x%4

200
200
200
125
125
125
50
50
50
45
45
35
35
35
30
30
30
30
30

KMA.1920
KMA.1921
KMA.1922
KMA.1923
KMA.1924
KMA.1925
KMA.1926
KMA.1927
KMA.1928
KMA.1929
KMA.1930
KMA.1931
KMA.1932
KMA.1933
KMA.1934
KMA.1935
KMA.1936
KMA.1937
KMA.1938

75x1x1
90x5xL 5
90x%4x%4
90x1x1
90x1Yaxta
90x1¥5xLs
90x2x2
110x5%2
11004
110x1x1
110x1¥4x1%4
110x1¥5x15
110x2x2
125¢ 44
125x1x1
125x1vax1v4
125x145x1%4
125x2x2
125x3x3

30
24
24
24
24
24
24
18
18
18
18
18
18

© 0 0 0 00 00
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Kangal Boru ve Baglanti Ek Parcalari @ Irrigation Pipes & Compression Fittings

Cift Cikisl Gegmeli Priz Kolye

Gecmeli Priz Kolye : :
Clamp Saddle (lided) Property Clamp Saddie Double Property

Ended (Slided)

KMA.2001 32xY%% 150 KMA2101  32xYsxbs 150
KMA.2002 32x% 150 KMA2102  32x%x3% 150
KMA.2003 40x¥s 125 KMA2103  40xYsxbs 125
KMA.2004 40x%4 125 KMA2104  40x%x%4 125
KMA.2005 50xY4 50 KMA2105  50xYsxbs 50
KMA.2006 50x%4 50 KMA 2106 50x34x% 50
KMA.2007 50x1 50 KMA.2107 50x1x1 50
KMA.2008 63x44 40 KMA2108  63xbixbs 35
KMA.2009 63x% 40 KMA2109  63x%x% 35
KMA.2010 63x1 40 KMA.2110 63x1x1 35
KMA.2011 75x%% 30 KMA2111 75xY5xY5 30
KMA.2012 75x34 30 KMA2112  75x%x% 30
KMA.2013 75x1 30 KMA 2113 75x1x1 30
KMA2014 90xY4 24 KMA2114  90xYsxbs 24
KMA.2015 90x%4 24 KMA2115  90x%4x% 24
KMA.2016 90x1 24 KMA2116 90x1x1 24
KMA.2017 90x1%4 24 KMA2117  90x1Yax1%4 24
KMA.2018 90x1%4 24 KMA2118  90x1sx1's 24
KMA.2019 90x2 24 KMA2119 90x2x2 24
KMA.2020 110x%% 18 KMA2120  110x¥%xY% 18
KMA.2021 110x34 18 KMA2121  110x%x34 18
KMA.2022 110x1 18 KMA2122  110x1x1 18
KMA2023  110x1% 18 KMA2123 110x1%4x1%a 18
KMA2024  110x1% 18 KMA2124 110x1¥x1%s 18
KMA.2025 110x2 18 KMA2125  110x2x2 18
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icten Disli Metal Adaptér
Female Adaptor - Metallic

KME.1001
KME.1002
KME.1003
KME.1004
KME.1005
KME.1006
KME.1007

Civatali Metal Priz Kolye
Clamp Saddle - Metallic

KME.1601
KME.1602
KME.1603
KME.1604
KME.1605
KME.1606
KME.1607
KME.1608
KME.1609
KME.1610

Irrigation Pipes & Compression Fittings ® Kangal Boru ve Baglanti Ek Parcalari

20x%5
25x%4
32x%4
32x1
40x1v4
50x1%s
63x2

Distan Disli Metal Adaptor
Male Adaptor - Mettallic

300 KME.1101
200 KME.1102
90 KME.1103
90 KME.1104
60 KME.1105
40 KME.1106
26 KME.1107

32x%s
32x%4
40xY3
40x%4
50xY5
50x%4
50x1
63xY2
63x%4
63x1

200
200
125
125
50
50
50
35
35
35
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KME.1611
KME.1612
KME.1613
KME.1614
KME.1615
KME.1616
KME.1617
KME.1618
KME.1619

75x%4
75x%4
75x1
90x%5
90x%4
90x1
110x%2
110x%4
110x1

20x%
25x%4
32x%4
32x1
40x1v4
50x1%
63x2

30
30
30
24
24
24
18
18
18

300
200
110
110
70
45
28



Kangal Boru ve Baglanti Ek Parcalari @ Irrigation Pipes & Compression Fittings

icten Disli Metal Dirsek

Female Elbow - Metallic Property

KME.1201
KME.1202
KME.1203
KME.1204
KME.1205
KME.1206

icten Disli Metal TE

Female TE - Metallic Property

KME.1401
KME.1402
KME.1403
KME.1404
KME.1405
KME.1406
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20x%2
25x%4
32x1
40x1Y4
50x1%5
63x2

20x%5x20
25x%4x25
32x1x32
40x1vax40
50x1%5x50
63x2x63

180
120
75
40
20
15

Distan Disli Metal Dirsek

A

NYNNS

AGRI INC.

Male Elbow - Metallic Property

KME.1301
KME.1302
KME.1303
KME.1304
KME.1305
KME.1306

Distan Disli Metal TE

Male T - Metalic Property

KME.1501
KME.1502
KME.1503
KME.1504
KME.1505
KME.1506

20x%5
25x%4
32x1
40x1va
50x1%5
63x2

20x¥5x20
25x%4x25
32x1x32
40x1%4x40
50x1%2x50
63x2x63

180
120
75
40
20
15

110
75
40
25
15
10
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Irrigation Pipes & Compression Fittings ® Kangal Boru ve Baglanti Ek Parcalari

icten Disli TE
Female T

; icten Disli Dirsek ;

KSL.1001  Y“5dsds 300 KSI.1021 YixYs 600
KSLL1002  Sadads 250 KSI1.1022 Yax%4 400
KSI.1003 IxIx1 125 KSI.1023 Ix1 200
KS1.1004  1Yax1lax1a 75 KS1.1024  1Yx1Ya 125
KSI.1005 1%sx1isx1ts 60 KSI.1025  1%x1%s 100
KSI.1006 222 40 KSI.1026 2x2 60
KSI.1007 20ax252Ys 20 KSI.1027  2%5x2Ys 30
KSI1.1008 3x3x3 15 KSI1.1028 3x3 25

Manson

KSI.1041 YsxYs 800 KSI.1061 Yoxys 1000
KSI1.1042 3ax%a 600 KSI.1062 Yax%4 550
KSI1.1043 Ix1 400 KSI.1063 Ix1 350
KSI.1044  1Yax1%a 250 KSI.1064  1Yax14 200
KSI.1045  1ax1%% 150 KSI.1065  1lax1%s 170
KSI.1046 2x2 100 KSI.1066 2x2 100
KSI.1047  2Y2x2%2 70 KSI.1067  2Y2x2)2 55

KSI1.1048 3x3 50 KSI.1068 3x3 40
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Kangal Boru ve Baglanti Ek Parcalari @ Irrigation Pipes & Compression Fittings

Rediiksiyon : Tapa ;
Reduction Property Plug Property

KSI.1081 $axvs 900 KSI.1101 % 1500
KS1.1082 1x%4 600 KSI.1102 % 1250
KSI.1083  1%ax1 400 KSI.1103 1 1000
KSI.1084  1sx1'a 225 KSI.1104 1% 600
KSI.1085  2x1%5 175 KSI.1105 1%2 350
KSI.1086  2%4x2 90 KSI.1106 x2 250
KSI.1087  3x2% 60 KSI.1107 23 125
KSI.1108 3 80
KSI.1109 4 50

Hortum Rekoru : Klepe ;
Hose Coupling Property Clamp Property

KSI.1121 v 1500 KSI.1141 1 25
KSI.1122 %4 1000 KSI.1142 1%4 25
KSI.1123 1 500 KSI.1143 1% 25
KSI.1124 14 350 KSI.1144 2 25
KSI.1125 1% 250 KSI.1145 2% 5
KSI.1126 x2 125 KSI.1146 3 5
KSI.1127 25 75 KSI.1147 4 5
KS1.1128 3 40

KSI.1129 4 20

www.alyansagri.com - Sulama Sistemleri Katalogu - Irrigation System Cataloque




A

NYNNS

AGRI INC.

Irrigation Pipes & Compression Fittings @ Kangal Boru ve Baglanti Ek Parcalari

Vana Kutusu _ _ Cansuyu Muslugu Govdesi :
Valve Box code Property Body of Valve Rl

KAK.1101 16 KAK.1121 % 125
KAK.1102 14 1 125
KAK.1103 12

KAK.1104 10

KAK.1105 6

Vanali Kutu _ _ Cansuyu Musluk Anahtari .
Box with Valve C ApE ] Valve Wrench ke

KAK.1111 %4 KAK.1131 300
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Kangal Boru ve Baglanti Ek Parcalari @ Irrigation Pipes & Compression Fittings

e AN | Code | Property | Packing | Code | Property | Packing |
Female Adaptor Code Property Packing Code Property Packing

20xY3 300 KBO.1010 40x1%5 60
20x%4 300 KBO.1011 50x1v4 40
25xYs 200 KBO.1012 50x1%5 40
25x34 200 KBO.1013 63x2 26
25x1 150 KBO.1014 75x2%3 15
32x34 110 KBO.1015 90x2v5 10
32x1 110 KBO.1016 90x3 10
40x1 60 KBO.1017 110x3 6
40x1%4 60 KBO.1018 110x4 6

Vole Adaptor Por (PN 20 | Code | Property | Ppacking | Code | Property | Packing |
Male Adaptor Code Property Packing Code Property Packing

KBO.1051 20x%2 300 KBO.1062 50x1%4 45
KBO.1052 20x% 300 KBO.1063 50x1%% 45
KBO.1053 25x%3 200 KBO.1064 50x2 45
KBO.1054 25x%% 200 KBO.1065 63x1%% 30
KBO.1055 25x1 150 KBO.1066 63x2 30
KBO.1056 32x%4 110 KBO.1067 75x2 15
KBO.1057 32x1 110 KBO.1068 75x2%% 15
KBO.1058 32x1%4 110 KBO.1069 90x3 10
KBO.1059 40x1 70 KBO.1070 110x3 6
KBO.1060 40x1%4 70 KBO.1071 110x4 6
KBO.1061 40x1% 70
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Irrigation Pipes & Compression Fittings ® Kangal Boru ve Baglanti Ek Parcalari

Gecme Manson (PN 10) : Gecme TE (PN 10) :

KBO.1101 20x20 160 KBO.1201  20x20x20 90
KBO.1102 25x25 110 KBO.1202  25x25x25 60
KBO.1103 32x32 60 KBO.1203  32x32x32 35
KBO.1104 40x40 45 KBO.1204  40x40x40 25
KBO.1105 50x50 30 KBO.1205 50x50x50 15
KBO.1106 63x63 15 KBO.1206  63x63x63 10
KBO.1107 75%75 10 KBO.1207  75x75x75 5
KBO.1108 90x90 6 KBO.1208  90x920x90

KBO.1109 110x110 4 KBO.1209 110x110x110 1

Gecme Dirsek (PN 10) - Rediiksiyonlu Dirsek (PN 10) -
Coupling Elbow Property Reduction Elbow Property

KBO.1151 20x20 150 KBO.1251 25x20 100
KBO.1152 25x25 80 KBO.1252 32x25 50
KBO.1153 32x32 50 KBO.1253 40x32 35
KBO.1154 40x40 35 KBO.1254 50x40 25
KBO.1155 50x50 25 KBO.1255 63x50 15
KBO.1156 63x63 15 KBO.1256 75x63 7
KBO.1157 75%75 7 KBO.1257 90x75 4
KBO.1158 90x90 4 KBO.1258 110x75 2
KBO.1159 110x110 2 KBO.1259 110x90 2
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Kangal Boru ve Baglanti Ek Parcalari @ Irrigation Pipes & Compression Fittings

Rediiksiyon (PN 10) : Rediiksiyon TE (PN 10) :

KBO.1301 25x20 110 KBO.1351  25x20x25 60
KBO.1302 32x20 90 KBO.1352  32x20x32 35
KBO.1303 32x25 70 KBO.1353  32x25x32 35
KBO.1304 40x20 50 KBO.1354  40x20x40 25
KBO.1305 40x25 50 KBO.1355  40x25x40 25
KBO.1306 40x32 50 KBO.1356  40x32x40 25
KBO.1307 50x20 40 KBO.1357  50x20x50 15
KBO.1308 50x25 40 KBO.1358  50x25x50 15
KBO.1309 50x32 40 KBO.1359  50x32x50 15
KBO.1310 50x40 35 KBO.1360  50x40x50 15
KBO.1311 63x20 20 KBO.1361  63x25x63 10
KBO.1312 63x25 20 KBO.1362  63x32x63 10
KBO.1313 63x32 20 KBO.1363  63x40x63 10
KBO.1314 63x40 20 KBO.1364  63x50x63 10
KBO.1315 63x50 20 KBO.1365  75x50x75 5
KBO.1316 75x40 10 KBO.1366  75x63x75 5
KBO.1317 75x50 10 KBO.1367  90x50x90 2
KBO.1318 75%63 10 KBO.1368  90x63x90 2
KBO.1319 90x50 6 KBO.1369  90x75x90 2
KBO.1320 90x63 6 KBO.1370 110x63x110 1
KBO.1321 90x75 6 KBO.1371 110x75x110 1
KBO.1322 110x63 4 KBO.1372 110x90x110 1
KBO.1323 110x75 4

KBO.1324 110x90 4
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icten Disli TE (PN 10)

Female T Property

KBO.1401
KBO.1402
KBO.1403
KBO.1404
KBO.1405
KBO.1406
KBO.1407
KBO.1408
KBO.1409
KBO.1410
KBO.1411
KBO.1412
KBO.1413
KBO.1414
KBO.1415
KBO.1416
KBO.1417
KBO.1418
KBO.1419
KBO.1420
KBO.1421
KBO.1422
KBO.1423
KBO.1424

Irrigation Pipes & Compression Fittings ® Kangal Boru ve Baglanti Ek Parcalari

20x%2x20
20x%4x20
25x¥5x25
25x%4x25
25x1x25
32x45x32
32x%ax32
32x1x32
40x34x40
40x1x40
40x1%4x40
50x1x50
50x1%4x50
50x1%5x50
63x1x63
63x1¥4x63
63x1%5x63
63x2x63
75x2x75
75x2Y5x75
90x2%5x90
90x3x90
110x3x110
110x4x110

110
110
75
75
75
40
40
40
25
25
25
20
20
20
10
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Distan Disli TE (PN 10)
Male T

KBO.1451
KBO.1452
KBO.1453
KBO.1454
KBO.1455
KBO.1456
KBO.1457
KBO.1458
KBO.1459
KBO.1460
KBO.1461
KBO.1462
KBO.1463
KBO.1464
KBO.1465
KBO.1466
KBO.1467
KBO.1468
KBO.1469
KBO.1470

20xY5x20
20x%34x20
25x¥5x25
25x%34x25
25x1x25
32x45x32
32x%2x32
32x1x32
40x1x40
40x1%4x40
50x1%ax50
50x1%5x50
63x1Y5x63
63x2x63
75x2x75
75x2%5x75
90x215x90
90x3x90
110x3x110
110x4x110

110
110
75
75
75
40
40
40
25
25
20
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Kangal Boru ve Baglanti Ek Parcalari @ Irrigation Pipes & Compression Fittings

icten Disli Dirsek (PN 10)

Distan Disli Dirsek (PN 10
Female Elbow Property Moo Eons N0 Property

KBO.1501 20x%% 180 KBO.1551 20x2 180
KBO.1502 20x%4 180 KBO.1552 20x%4 180
KBO.1503 25x%% 120 KBO.1553 25x%% 120
KBO.1504 25x%4 120 KBO.1554 25x% 120
KBO.1505 25x1 120 KBO.1555 25x1 120
KBO.1506 32x% 75 KBO.1556 32x%4 75
KBO.1507 32x1 75 KBO.1557 32x1 75
KBO.1508 40x1 40 KBO.1558 32x1%a 75
KBO.1509 40x1Y4 40 KBO.1559 40x1 40
KBO.1510 50x1%4 30 KBO.1560 40x1Y4 40
KBO.1511 50x1%% 30 KBO.1561 40x1%3 40
KBO.1512 63x2 20 KBO.1562 50x1Ya 30
KBO.1513 75x2 10 KBO.1563 50x1%5 30
KBO.1514 75%x2%% 10 KBO.1564 63x1%5 20
KBO.1515 90x2%> 6 KBO.1565 63x2 20
KBO.1516 90x3 6 KBO.1566 75x2%5 10
KBO.1517 110x3 3 KBO.1567 90x3 6
KBO.1518 110x4 3 KBO.1568 110x3 3
KBO.1569 110x4 8
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Tapa (PN 10)

End Cap Property

KBO.1601
KBO.1602
KBO.1603
KBO.1604
KBO.1605
KBO.1606
KBO.1607
KBO.1608
KBO.1609

Irrigation Pipes & Compression Fittings @ Kangal Boru ve Baglanti Ek Parcalari

20
25
32
40
50
63
75
90
110

250
175
100
65
50
35
15
7
6
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Gecme Kiiresel Vana (PN 10) -
Coupling Valve Property

KBO.1651
KBO.1652
KBO.1653
KBO.1654
KBO.1655
KBO.1656
KBO.1657

20x20
25x25
32x32
40x40
50x50
63x63
75x75

100
70
40
30
15
12

8
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Kangal Boru ve Baglanti Ek Parcalari @ Irrigation Pipes & Compression Fittings

Nozul
Nozzle

Property Hose Adding Nipple

KMY.1001 7 100
KMY.1002 12 100
KMY.1003 12x7 200
KMY.1004 16x7 200

KMY.1021 7 100
KMY.1022 12 2500

Start Cikis : Mikro Sprink Vanasi ;

Start - Exit Property Micro Spnnk Valve Property
KMY.1011 7 100 KMY.1031 7 500
KMY.1012 12 100
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Kortapa
Blind Plug

Spagetti TE
Spagetti T

7 mm Spagetti Hortum Agirhk
Weight for 7 mm Spaghetti Hose

KMY.1041
KMY.1042
KMY.1043
KMY.1044

KMY.1061

Irrigation Pipes & Compression Fittings ® Kangal Boru ve Baglanti Ek Parcalari

10
12

40

100
100
100
100

KMY.1051 16x7x16

1000

250

7 mm Agirlikli Spagetti Hortum

7 mm Spaghetti Hose with Weighted

7 mm Spagetti Hortum (Nozullu)
7 mm Spaghetti Hose with Nozzle

7 mm Spagetti Hortum
7 mm Spaghetti Hose
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KMY.1071

30

100

KMY.1081

1

100

KMY.1091

100
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